Pair

x1-x2
x1-x3
x1-x4
x2-x3
x2-x4

x3-x4

Table S6: Tukey HSD / Tukey Kramer

ANOVA 5% level of significance and Post-hoc Tukey HSD Test statistics reveal that treatment
groups significantly differ from groups. This comparative analysis offers insights into
susceptibility and resistance levels across the treatments (F Statistic =10.1453, P-value 0.0243).

Source

Groups (betwe 3

en groups)

Error (within 4

groups)
Total
Difference SE
262.5 117.0937
562.5 117.0937
862.5 117.0937
300 117.0937
600 117.0937
300 117.0937
Group x2
x1 262.5
x2 0
x3 300

DF

Sum
Square

of Mean F
Square

P-value

Statistic

834609.375 278203.125 10.1453 0.0243

109687.500427421.8751

944296.8754134899.5536
Q Lower CI Upper CI
2.2418 -411.6153 936.6153
4.8038 -111.6153 1236.6153
7.3659  188.3847 1536.6153
2.5621 -374.1153 974.1153
5.1241  -74.1153 1274.1153
2.5621 -374.1153 974.1153

x3 x4

562.5 862.5

300 600

300

Critical Mean
674.1153
674.1153
674.1153
674.1153
674.1153

674.1153

p-value
0.4755
0.08738
0.02189
0.3854
0.072

0.3854



